

ITEM NO.MM-3A

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 154 OF 2011 IN SLP(C)No. 3624/2011

KOLHAPUR ARYA SAM.SHIK.SANSTHA M.P.&amp;ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHADE SUPRIYA SUBODH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Braj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Contempt Petition taken on board.

Tag with SLP(C) No.3624/2011.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master